Rowan County Arts Center Children's Art Camp

CAMPER	R'S NAME:					
Sex:	Birthday:	Age:	Grade:	T-shirt Size:	_ Youth or Adult (circle)	
Address	3:					
City:				State:	Zip Code:	
Parent o	or Guardian's Nam	e:				
Cell Pho	one:	Home Phone: Work Phone:				
Emerge	ncy contact if I ca	nnot be reached	:			
Phone N	umber: Relationship:					
During th photos w youth by	ill be used for our we name.	/ Arts Center (RCAC bsite, social media a	and other art-cer	ntered related publicity. 1	pictures of the camp. These The RCAC will never identify the	
				tures that my child appear		
	I DO NOT AGREE to let the Rowan County Arts Center to use the pictures that my child appears in. ed: Date:					
				History that would requestern that would requestern that would requeste the drug and	· 	
Does yo	our child have any	dietary restriction	ons?			
_	C Art Camp. My car	_	_		pate in all the activities of at may limit his/her from	
Signed:		- 		Date:		
acknowle County To infirmities every atte attention	dge that the Rowan Courism Commission as, and/or disabilities, wempt will be made to	County Arts Center, and partners shall no which my camper m contact me in the e	Rowan County A t in any way be ay encounter or vent of an emer	responsible or liable for a sustain as the result of p gency. I will be financially	n, Inc., Morehead-Rowan	
Sianed:				Date:		